
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Slagelse skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. Slagelse Hold

1 Søren Dyberg Larsen M-1
2 Gert Jørgensen M-2
3 Per-Henrik Nielsen M-3
4 Henning Pedersen M-4
5 Villy Lindskov M-5
6 Bjarne Møller R
7 Kim Hede M-6
8 Morten Rytter M-7
9 Morten Lyck Hansen M-8

10 Lars Jørgensen A2-1
11 Flemming Andersen A2-2
12 Svend Rose A2-3
13 Jesper Petersen R
14 Keld Eriksen R
15 Kjeld Lindhard A2-4
16 Mikkel Jørgensen A2-5
17 Søren Jensen A2-6
18 Jesper Dyberg Larsen A2-7
19 Ernst Sørensen A2-8
20 Morten Jørgensen B3-1
21 Karl-Erik Berthelsen B3-2
22 Svend Dyberg Larsen B3-3
23 Søren Grønnebech B3-4
24 Denis Paustian R
25 Jan Erik Jensen B3-5
26 Jan Christensen R
27 Kristian Laugesen B3-6
28 Knud Christensen B3-7
29 Christian Wittrock R
30 Kaj Nielsen B3-8
31 Michael Petersen R

Senest opdateret 12-02-02

Slagelse skakklubs individuelle score 
M Slagelse 1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
1 Søren Dyberg Larsen M-1 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 4 4
2 Gert Jørgensen M-2 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 5 1
3 Per-Henrik Nielsen M-3 ½ 0 0 ½ 11
4 Henning Pedersen M-4 1 1 0 ½ 0 2½ 7
5 Villy Lindskov M-5 0 1 ½ ½ 0 2 8
7 Kim Hede M-6 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 0 3½ 5
8 Morten Rytter M-7 0 ½ ½ ½ 1½ 9
9 Morten Lyck Hansen M-8 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 1 4½ 2

10 Lars Jørgensen R 0 0 13
15 Kjeld Lindhard R ½ 1 1 1 0 3½ 5
16 Mikkel Jørgensen R 1 1 ½ 1 1 4½ 2
17 Søren Jensen R 1 1 10
20 Morten Jørgensen R ½ ½ 11

Total 3½ 6½ 5½ 6 2 4½ 4½ 33

A2 Slagelse 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
8 Morten Rytter 1 ½ 1 2½ 7

10 Lars Jørgensen A2-1 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 3½ 5
11 Flemming Andersen A2-2 ½ ½ 0 0 0 1 9
12 Svend Rose A2-3 1 1 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 4½ 1
13 Jesper Petersen R ½ ½ 12
15 Kjeld Lindhard A2-4 ½ 1 1 1 3½ 5
16 Mikkel Jørgensen A2-5 1 1 0 1 1 4 2
17 Søren Jensen A2-6 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 4 2
18 Jesper Dyberg Larsen A2-7 1 1 1 0 0 ½ ½ 4 2
19 Ernst Sørensen A2-8 0 0 1 1 9
20 Morten Jørgensen R 0 ½ ½ 0 1 9
22 Svend Dyberg Larsen R 1 ½ 0 1½ 8

Total 6 4½ 4 3½ 3 5 5 31
Se næste side



B3 Slagelse 3 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
20 Morten Jørgensen B3-1
21 Karl-Erik Berthelsen B3-2 0 0 1 0 1 4
22 Svend Dyberg Larsen B3-3 0 0 1 0 1 4
23 Søren Grønnebech B3-4 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1½ 1
24 Denis Paustian R 0 0 9
25 Jan Erik Jensen B3-5 ½ 0 1 1½ 1
27 Kristian Laugesen B3-6 ½ 0 1 1½ 1
28 Knud Christensen B3-7 0 0 0 0 9
29 Christian Wittrock R ½ 0 ½ 7
30 Kaj Nielsen B3-8 0 0 1 1 4
31 Michael Petersen R 0 0 ½ ½ 7

Total 1½ 0 6 1 8½
Senest opdateret 22-03-02 


